## **Eureka County Fair**

## **PUBLIC NOTICE/ INVITATION TO BID**

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE EUREKA COUNTY FAIR BOARD
IS NOW ACCEPTING BIDS FOR
FOOD, BEVERAGE, AND CATTLE
FOR THE EUREKA COUNTY FAIR TO BE HELD
AUGUST 8-11, 2024

BIDS ARE DUE BY 5:00 PM MARCH 5, 2024.

FOR BID SPECIFICATIONS PACKETS PLEASE SEE OUR WEBSITE @ https://www.eurekacountynv.gov/recreation-culture-in-eurekacounty/eureka-county-fair/. YOU MAY ALSO CONTACT THE EUREKA COUNTY FAIR BOARD BY EMAIL <a href="mailto:EUREKACOUNTYFAIR@GMAIL.COM">EUREKACOUNTYFAIR@GMAIL.COM</a> OR CALL 775-777-4306.

THE FAIR BOARD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY AND ALL BIDS OR TO ACCEPT THE BID MOST ADVANTAGEOUS TO THE EUREKA COUNTY FAIR. THANK YOU.